a community
farming cooperative

Available for delivery NOVEMBER 22, 2016

|
To Order, contact Gordon Murray-John, sales@grownlocally.com or 563-380-9848
Please read the note at the end.

Orders must be placed by 5:00 pm on Sunday for
Tuesday delivery.

For less than case-size, or bulk orders please call

Please get orders in as early as possible
WE WILL SPLIT CASES IF NEEDED

HONEY, 5# jugs, 6 to a case per case $112.00
SWEET POTATOES

BEAUREGARD, Utility for processing 40# case $19.50

BEAUREGARD, #1 medium 40# case  $42.00

SPECIALITY POTATOES

FINGERLING POTATOES, La Ratte 10# case $11.17
CARROTS, LARGE PROCESSING 25# case $25.75
STORAGE POTATOES
REDS 50# bag $38.90
YELLOW 50# bag $40.50

RUSSETS 50# bag $29.70


mailto:sales@grownlocally.com

GARLIC, cured soft neck 5# available
GARLIC, cured, hard neck 15-20# available
ONION, YELLOW STORAGE

ONION, RED STORAGE

BUTTERNUT SQUASH
ACORN SQUASH

CHICKEN

Anti-biotic free and free range. Frozen, 4 to 6 #

MEATS. USDA INSPECTED.
Whole Chicken, anti-biotic free — frozen, 4-6# each

per #
per #

50#
50#

35#
25#

per #

per pound

BEEF & PORK. Many cuts available. Please contact us for prices.

JAMS & JELLIES. Many flavors, Rhubarb, Strawberry, Raspberry % pints
Black Raspberry, Apple Butter, Strawberry + Rhubarb

$6.50
$8.65

$29.70
$41.00

$21.15
$16.50

$2.80

$2.80

$5.00



