

## Available for delivery NOVEMBER 22, 2016

I

To Order, contact Gordon Murray-John, <u>sales@grownlocally.com</u> or 563-380-9848 *Please read the note at the end.* 

## Orders must be placed by 5:00 pm on Sunday for Tuesday delivery.

For less than case-size, or bulk orders please call Please get orders in as early as possible WE WILL SPLIT CASES IF NEEDED

HONEY,	5# jugs, 6 to a case	per case	\$112.00
BEAUREGARD, Utility BEAUREGARD, #1	SWEET POTATOES  for processing  medium	40# case 40# case	•
SPECI	ALITY POTATOES		
FINGERLING POTATO	DES, La Ratte	10# case	\$11.17
CARROTS, LARGE PROCESSING		25# case	\$25.75
S	TORAGE POTATOES		
REDS		50# bag	\$38.90
YELLOW		50# bag	\$40.50
RUSSETS		50# bag	\$29.70

GARLIC, cured soft neck GARLIC, cured, hard neck	5# available 15-20# available	per# per#	\$6.50 \$8.65	
ONION, YELLOW STORAG ONION, RED STORAGE	E	50# 50#	\$29.70 \$41.00	
BUTTERNUT SQUASH ACORN SQUASH		35# 25#	\$21.15 \$16.50	
CHICKEN				
Anti-biotic free and free range. Froze	en, 4 to 6 #	per#	\$2.80	
MEATS. USDA INSPECTED.  Whole Chicken, anti-biotic free – frozen, 4-6# each per pound BEEF & PORK. Many cuts available. Please contact us for prices.			\$ 2.80	
JAMS & JELLIES. Many flavors, Rhubarb, Strawberry, Raspberry ½ pints Black Raspberry, Apple Butter, Strawberry + Rhubarb				